
Date: Saturday 24th February 2022

Race One - Mistral Race One - Finn

1 9221 Mike Knowsley 1 6173 Sophia Morgan 1 1

2 794 Rob Anderson 2 ISV Beau Utting 2 2

3 7840 Karl Nicholson 3 2169 Kate Rasmussen 3 3

4 8113 Peter Holt 4 9225 4 4

5 507 Grant Abicht 5 7311 Arabella Gimeno-Wood 5 5

6 6 820 Kieran Gawn 6 6

7 7 538 Ian Dobson 7 7

8 8 2280 Don Harland 8 8

9 9 7252 Kirsty MacDonald 9 9

10 10 9224 David Zhang 10 10

11 11 3009UFD Josh Edmonds 11 11

12 12 12 12

13 13 13 13

14 14 14 14

15 15 15 15

Race Two - Mistral Race Two - Finn

1 7840 Karl Nicholson 1 3009 Josh Edmonds 1 1

2 794 Rob Anderson 2 6173 Sophia Morgan 2 2

3 9221 Mike Knowsley 3 9225 3 3

4 507 Grant Abicht 4 820 Kieran Gawn 4 4

5 8113 Peter Holt 5 2169 Kate Rasmussen 5 5

6 6 7311 Arabella Gimeno-Wood 6 6

7 7 2280 Don Harland 7 7

8 8 538 Ian Dobson 8 8

9 9 7252 Kirsty MacDonald 9 9

10 10 9224 David Zhang 10 10

11 11 ISV UFD Beau Utting 11 11

12 12 12 12

13 13 13 13

14 14 14 14

15 15 15 15

Race Three - Radial Race Three - Mistral Race Three - Finn

1 9221 Mike Knowsley 1 3009 Josh Edmonds 1 1

2 507 Grant Abicht 2 6173 Sophia Morgan 2 2

3 794 Rob Anderson 3 9225 3 3

4 7840 Karl Nicholson 4 820 Kieran Gawn 4 4

5 8113 Peter Holt 5 2280 Don Harland 5 5

6 6 2169 Kate Rasmussen 6 6

7 7 7311 Arabella Gimeno-Wood 7 7

8 8 538 Ian Dobson 8 8

9 9 7252 Kirsty MacDonald 9 9

10 10 9224 David Zhang 10 10

11 11 ISV UFD Beau Utting 11 11

12 12 12 12

13 13 13 13

Race Two - Radial

Tamaki Yacht Club - Race Results

Race One - Laser Race One - Radial

Race Three- Laser

Race Two - Laser


